portale del calcio toscano S8

Risultati e Classifica Femminile Serie B Girone A 2023/2024
Squadra Pt G \% N GF GS DR VC NC PC VF NF PF
Lucchese Femm. 0
Alessandria
Torino
Femm.Juventus

Amic.Lagaccio

MolassanaBoero

Castelfranco
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Atl. Oristano
10 C.F. Caprera

P
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
11 Accad. Acqui 0
0

0
0
0
0
0
Ligorna 1922 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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12 Mus. Saluzzo

=

O O O o o o o o o o o o



